whirl.rkoller.com
More than Just Components
STAINLESS STEEL
AND PVC CATALOGUE
DISCOVER OUR SELECTION OF HIGH-QUALITY
PARTS MADE FROM V4A STAINLESS STEEL AND PVC
THROUGH-COLORED FOR WHIRLPOOL TUBS AND SPA WHIRLPOOLS.
whirl.rkoller.com

Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without
prior notification. EN25 © Copyright reserved.
Order example:
1 x Button ring: ST4FG-M00351-10
1 x spacer washer: P-M00304-1
1 x Electronic button: 2N
1 x Button body: P-325
please specify as follows:
See main catalogue in the respective chapter for standard components.
P-M00304-1
ST4FG-M00351-10
P-325XX P-341XX
P-3252N
ST4FG-M00351-10
P-M00304-1
  P-325      +      2N         = P-3252N
Electronic button Ø 40 mm Flatline - structure
Electronic button
1 function 2 functions 3 functions 4 functions 5 functions
1.36
ATTENTION!
The spacer washer needs to
be used to ensure that the
part is tightened well.
whirl.rkoller.com
Stainless Steel and PVC Catalogue for Whirlpool Tubs and SPA Whirlpools
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without
prior notification. EN25 © Copyright reserved. 1.37
Order example:
1 x Button ring: ST4FG-0121-1
1 x Electronic button: 2N
1 x Button body: P-325
please specify as follows:
See main catalogue in the respective chapter for standard components.
P-3252N
ST4FG-0121-1
P-325XX P-341XX
ST4FG-0121-1
  P-325        +      2N         = P-3252N
Electronic button Ø 40 mm - structure
1 function 2 functions 3 functions 4 functions 5 functions
Electronic button
whirl.rkoller.com
Stainless Steel and PVC Catalogue for Whirlpool Tubs and SPA Whirlpools
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without
prior notification. EN25 © Copyright reserved.1.38
See main catalogue in the respective chapter for standard components.
ST4FG-0129-1
Direct Line push button - structure
1 function
2 functions
3 functions
4 functions
5 functions
whirl.rkoller.com
Stainless Steel and PVC Catalogue for Whirlpool Tubs and SPA Whirlpools
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without
prior notification. EN25 © Copyright reserved. 1.39
Squareline Blueline
See main catalogue in the respective chapter for standard components.
ST4FG-0129-1
Squareline push button / Blueline
capacitive push button - structure
1 function
1 function with
display
2 functions
3 functions
4 functions
temperature indicator
2 functions with
display
3 functions
4 functions
whirl.rkoller.com
BUTTON Order No.
Stainless Steel and PVC Catalogue for Whirlpool Tubs and SPA Whirlpools
Technical specifications and printing errors are subject to change without